



## Restaurant Bakery Permit Inspection Report

Kings County Department of Public Health  
 Environmental Health Services  
 460 Kings County Dr., Suite 101 & 102 Hanford CA 93230  
 Phone - 559-584-1411 Fax - 559-584-6040  
 Internet - <https://www.kcdph.com/ehs>

### INSPECTION REPORT

#### FOOD VENDING PERMIT - GR4 (250-500)

Facility Name		Facility Address		City/State	Zip Code
<b>CHUBBY'S DINER</b>		<b>855 N LEMOORE AVE STE 117</b>		<b>LEMOORE, CA</b>	<b>93245</b>
Owner/Operator		Facility Phone No.	Inspection ID	Inspection Result	
<b>LI PING WANG</b>		<b>5599258889</b>	<b>53436</b>	<b>Pass</b>	
Inspector Name	Inspection Date	Purpose of Inspection		Permit License	Expiration Date
<b>Chaitanya Patel</b>	<b>1/24/2025</b>	<b>Routine Inspection</b>		<b>PR0010375</b>	<b>7/1/2025</b>

An inspection of your facility revealed the following violations of the California Health and Safety Code and/or California Code of Regulations. A reinspection may occur at any time to verify correction of these violations. Please note the date of correction as listed per violation.

NVO = No Violation Observed OUT = Out of Compliance N/A = Not Applicable COS = Corrected On Site UD = UD

Violation Status	Violation Code	Observation
<b>FDA Food Code 2017</b>		
<input type="checkbox"/> NVO <input type="checkbox"/> UD <input type="checkbox"/> NA <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> OUT	15 - PROTECTION FROM CONTAMINATION - Food separated and protected	
<p>Bags of onions were observed on ground of kitchen area.</p> <p>Food items in refrigeration and freezer units were observed to have no lids.</p> <p>Please store bags of onions 6 inches off of the ground to prevent contamination.</p> <p>Please provide lids to food items in refrigerators and freezer units to prevent any contamination</p>		

**Overall Inspection Comment:**  
 A routine inspection was conducted today, the following was observed:

Hand wash sink was stocked with papertowels, and soap. Hand Wash sink dispensed water at 100F.

All refrigeration units were temperatured below 41F. All freezer units were temperatured below 10F.

Facility uses dishwasher for sanitization. Dishwasher was observed to be in working order.

Soda nozzles were clean and functional.

Food Handlers and managers certificates are up-to-date. Pest control invoices were observed and are up-to-date.

ATTENTION: There are a total of 1 item(s) marked above in violation. Total Major violations are 0.



## Restaurant Bakery Permit Inspection Report

Kings County Department of Public Health  
Environmental Health Services  
460 Kings County Dr., Suite 101 & 102 Hanford CA 93230  
Phone - 559-584-1411 Fax - 559-584-6040  
Internet - <https://www.kcdph.com/ehs>

### INSPECTION REPORT

**FOOD VENDING PERMIT - GR4 (250-500)**

#### Signatures

Received By:

Inspected By:

Inspector Name: **Chaitanya Patel**

Title: **Environmental Health Officer I**

Date: **1/24/2025**

Phone: **559-584-1411**

Email: **Chaitanya.Patel@co.kings.ca.us**